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LOT AREA:
BUILDING FOOTPRINT:
LOT COVERAGE:
DENSITY:

GROSS FLOOR AREA:
(INCL. UNDERGROUND PARKING)

OVERALL DEVELOPMENT STATISTICS

8,085 M2 (0.8 HA)
3,145 M2

38.8%

81.56 UNITS / HA
12,559 M2

GENERAL NOTES:

DRAWINGS & SPECIFICATIONS OF ALL DISCIPLINES TO BE READ TOGETHER. ANY NOTE,
DRAWING, OR DETAIL SHOWN OR SPECIFIED IN ONE DISCIPLINE IS APPLICABLE TO ALL
DISCIPLINES.

1.

APRIL 14, 2020

SURVEY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM J.D. BARNES LIMITED ONTARIO LAND SURVEY DATED

FIGURE 2
DS-065-23

abutting a street shall be deemed to be the front lot line
and the longer lot line abutting the street shall be
deemed to be the exterior side lot line. [...]

Rear Lot Line

Means the lot line or intersection of the side lot lines,
opposite to, and most distant from, the front lot line

Boyne Survey Secondary Plan

Residential Area Designation
Description Ref. Required Proposed Complies
Apartment Building, stacked Yes
townhouses, townhouses, semi- Duplex
detached dwellings, single detached P .
Permitted Uses C.10.5.1.1 dwellings, duplexes, triplexes, im:gﬂzz' single
e quatroplexes, similar grade related stacked ’
multiple attached housing, local townhouse
institutional, and local commercial
uses.
. . C.10.5.1.3 Yes
Maximum Height 832032 4 storeys 4 storeys
.. . C.10.5.1.1 64 units / Yes
Minimum Permitted 45 uph 7,847.284 sqm =
Y 81.56uph
Igaxupum Permitted C.10.5.1.1 100 uph 81.56uph Yes
ensity
Milton Engineering Standards
Description Ref. Required Proposed Complies
Driveway — Pavement Et'\e‘l(r?dard One-way:4.5m-7.5m 6m Yes
Width 43 Two-way: 7.2m—12m
Driveway — Curb ENG Yes
Radius at Standard From a two-lane road: 6 m— 12 m 6.1m
Intersection with 43 From a four-lane road: 8 m - 12 m ’
Public Road

LANDSCAPED AREA: 2,383 M2 (29.5%
NUMBER OF UNITS: 64 ( 6) 2. HICKORY CRES. INFORMATION TAKEN FROM DRAFT PLAN OF SUBDIVISION MIL CON PROJECT LOGO
NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES: 110 THREE DEVELOPMENTS LTD. FIELDGATE DEVELOPMENTS (EAST LANDS) BY GLEN
' SCHNARR & ASSOCIATES INC. DATED JANUARY 8, 2020
3. KENNEDY CIRCLE AND BRITANNIA ROAD RECONSTRUCTION INFORMATION TAKEN FROM -
BRITANNIA ROAD RECONSTRUCTION HALTON REGION 8671 BRITANNIA ROAD PROPERTY
REQUEST PLAN BY JACOBS DATED OCT. 18, 2019 '
GENERAL SITENOTES [ 2 S -
A100
A
LOUIS ST. LAURENT AVENUE
RMD2 Zoning RMD2 Zoning
Description Ref. Required Proposed Complies Description Ref. Required Proposed Complies
Apartment Building, townhouse No cannot project more than 4.0 m into
6.1 Table dwelling, back to back townhouse, Multiple Dwelling the rear yard.
Permitted Uses GA multiple dwelling, retirement dwelling, and Stacked
quattroplex dwelling, shared housing, | Townhouse 4.2.21.iii) | Shall be setback a minimum of 5.5m |\ " o Yes
short-term rental Attached Garage from the front and the exterior side the ?exte?ior side or
Lot Frontage Min. 62— Yes Setback yard, if the driveway accessing the lot
(Dwelling, Multiple) Tapleep | 0™ 8049m crosses the exterior side lot line front yard PROPOSED
. 6.2 - Yes 4.2.2.1iv) | The garage door does not exceed 2.43 Yes SITE LOCATION
Lot Depth Min. 35m 97.85m Garage Door . v e .
Table 6D Regulations in height and must have minimum 8’ x 8 door
Min. Front Yard 6.2 - 4m 3m No 9! garage door opening width of 2.4 m
(Hickory Cres.) Table 6D 4.2.21.v) | Single Car Garage: Yes
Min. Interior Side 6.2 - 6m 12m No The minimum size of a parking space
Yard Table 6D - Attached Garage Min. shall be 2.9m wide by 6.0m BRITANNIA ROAD
Min. Exterior Side 6.2 - No Internal Dimengions : long by 2.1m high of which 2.9m wide 2.9m x 6m
Yard (Kennedy Table 6D 4m 2m by 5.3m long by 2.1m high
Circle) shall be unobstructed area with the KEY PLAN
Min. Rear Yard 6.2 — 75 3 No exception of one stair;
(Bri ia Road) Table 6D ~m m Within an exterior side yard, interior Yes
Max. Building Height ?':bl‘e 6o | 4storeys, 16.5m 1143 m Yes fé?\ig’f}:g";;:ﬁ;lf'g;dé‘gfnmax'm“m
: -GS a» aaEn
Landscaped Open 6.2 — 35% 29% No PROPERTY LINE
Space Min. Table 6D ° ° Within a front yard, the maximum
. . 46.1 N/A, located on Yes Fencing 4.8.1 fence height shall be no higher than TBD R
er ?t;,ndltlongrs anc(!, Table 4E Permitted in interior side yard and rear | rooftop patio or 1.0m except that where a front yard EXISTING STRUCTURE
Lea b umps (Groun yard with minimum setbacks mechanical adjoins the rear yard of a corner lot the TO BE DEMOLISHED
evel) penthouse maximum fence height along the
46.2 On rooftop patio Yes common property boundary may be no
Shall be screened from any public screened or higher than 2.0m
Roof-Mounted HVAC Stroet mecharical Deep waste Yeos LANDSCAPED AREA
penthouse collection
45& o o None proposed Yes Must be contained within the main g{ggf;:ilgks D1
Table 4H | Permitted in the rear yard, exterior side | along front yard of Waste Storage Areas | 4.14.1 building or outside in a deep collection | g 1o P
yard, and front yard. Hickory, interior waste system » public PERMEABLE PAVERS
side yard or collection for
Balconies May be permitted to encroach to a exterior side yard. Blocks .A'C and
maximum of 1.5 m into a required _ _ i __ stored in garage.
yard, or if located on top of a porch, Balconies in rear Provided the waste is contained within Yes
shall be permitted to encroach to the yard of Britannia a deep collection waste disposal PROPOSED BUILDING
same extent. are inboard of the system, comprised of a sealed
building footprint. container with a lockable lid located
Table 4H Shall be permitted in any yard; no None proposed < Yes {)hrima’”)f b?';)defZ(:ev on the Szme lot
Porches/ Verandas closer than 3.0 m to a rear lot line and | 1m to any other lot € use s Intended to serve an
(including stairs) 1.0 m to any other lot line. line or <3m to rear Deep Collection complies with the following: Located 1.5m from DAYLIGHT TRIANGLE
lot line. Waste Storage 4.14.2v) a) permitted in any yard with the interior lot line and
Table 4H Bay or boxed windows may encroach Yes e_xception of a front yard and exterior parking area
Bay or Boxed into a required exterior side yard, front | Boxed windows ts)l)dehy?lrcbj; located | than 1.5
Window yard, or rear yard up to a maximum of | encroach 0.6m for shall be located no closer than 1.
Encroachments 0.6m for a width of a width of 3m. m from a rear or interior side lot line; QEX HP EXISTING HYDRO POLE
up to 3.0m. [.-]
431- If less than 1.2 m above grade: Yes d) shall be located no closer than 0.30
Table 4D | Permitted in the side and rear yard. ’G frcr:1m a bT"fld"t‘Q or parklhng area, v
Must be setback 0.6 m from the side echanical features, such as es
yard and 3.0 m from the rear lot line. structures containing the equipment EXTJB EXISTING TELEPHONE
No decks . . necessary to control an elevator, are . JUNCTION BOX
Deck Encroachments Exceptions to Height 419 4i itted t ect : 6.0 6m Mechanical
If above 1.2 m above grade: proposed Requirements -19.4.ii) permitted o projéct a maximum of 6. Penthouse on D2
Permitted in the rear yard. Shall be m above the highest point of the roof
located no closer to the side lot line surface, regardless of the height of the EX PED EXISTING TELEPHONE
than the principle building and must be building
setback 3.0 m from the rear lot line but Encroach into 4.19.5 0.15 m provided that the ornamental None proposed Yes PEDESTAL
= TRAFFIC DIRECTION
i _ ARROWS
RMD2 Zoning RMD2 Zoning
Description Ref. Required Proposed Complies Description Ref. Required Proposed Complies
Required Yards — Table 4H | projection is 2.0 m above grade Underground = 35 VISITORS PARKING
Ornamental
Projections Above Ground = SPACE
Encroachments into Stairs shall be located a minimum of Stair to block D2 Yes 18
Required Yards — 4195 1.0 m from the property line, measured arking garage
9 - A= from the first riser, with no part of the | Paring garage TOTAL = 110 7 [REVISED PER RE-ZONING COMMENTS  [2023/11/21
Stairs and Landings Table 4H - 1.74m to interior = - -
above grade landing closer than 1.5 m from the side yard For 13 to 100 required parking spaces: No, notin 6 |REVISED PER RE-ZONING COMMENTS | 2023/10/03
property line 4% of the parking spaces must be proximity to 5 |REVISED PER RE-ZONING COMMENTS  [2021/12/08
Encroachments into accessible spaces primary X
Required Yards — 4195 No Maximum For 101 to 200 required parkin: entrance with 4 ISSUED FOR SWEPT-PATH ANALYSIS 2020/12/22
! Table 4H Tor L o.c nred et parknd 3 |RE-ISSUED FOR ZBA 2020/11/20
Stair Below Grade spaces: must provide 1 accessible 4% of 37 common 2.2m wide
Encroachments into Yes parking space plus 3% of the required resoidem spaces = | Sidewalk. 2 |ISSUED FOR ZBA 2020/11/13
Required Yards - 4.19.5 - I parking spaces must be accessible P 1 |TOWN ISSUANCE 2020/10/20
: Within 1.0 m of any lot line None proposed
Wheel Chair or Table 4H spaces No. DESCRIPTION DATE
A ible Ramp 4% of 16 common SIONS
Utilities — Floor Area 4.20.5.i . Accessible Parking Breakdown: S _ REVISIONS:
less than 10m2 Table 4J Permitted anywhere on a lot TBC . : 5.9.i) 4% of 37 common resident spaces = visitor spaces =
— n — Accessible Parking 0
Utilities — Floor Area | 4.20.5.i Shall be setback a minimum of 1.2 m TBC Requi Table 5H, 1.48
. quirements
10m2 or greater Table 4J from any lot line v)
Eng P Yeos 4% of 16 common visitor spaces = Type A=2 DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY TO THE
Daylighting - Standards( | 5 m radius (8 m curb radius & 60 m m VISIDifity 0.64 - ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING.
Local/Local by-law is intersection spacing) triangles along TypeB =1 ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS MUST BE USED.
outdated) Hickory If even number, provide equal number | 1 o THE CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK THE DIMENSIONS ON SITE.
Eng 15m dayliaht Yes of A and B; if odd, last odd spot can be G IS PROTEC co I
Daylighting -Local/ Standards( | 15 m triangle (15 m curb radius & 400 triamnglz);llgng B. THE DRAWING IS PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT.
Arterial (Britannia) by-law is m Intersection Spacing) - f
outdated) Britannia Located in proximity to primary ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN MILLIMETERS.
The min. width of the aisle providing Yes entrance with 2.2m sidewalk or access
P access to a parking space within a route
Min. Size of Off- 5.7 Table | parking area shall be 6.0 m, exceptin | 6m one-way Blocks D1&D2= | Yes
Street Aisles — One 5 h f angled off i d 32 spots
way C the case of angled o -strget parking propose: P
accessed by a one-way aisle, which : : ; DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWINGS.
g N Bicycle Parking 5.10.i N/A Blocks A-C = All
_ _ shall be a min. width of 4.5 m Space Requirement Table 5 0
Min. Size of Off- 5.7 Table units have
Street Aisles — Two 5' 6.0m N/A oversized garages
Way C to store bikes
- - ] Parallel- Yes Min. Parking Area Yes O U m G er
g’:fesfeq't”;,e";ﬁms of | 58 _g_/l;\n Iﬁ‘ f;i; G.g r5n 275x6.5m Setback from a glj 2Table | 5om 2.2m
-Street Farking Table 5D aratel. 2./o X 9.0 m Perpendicular: Building Westinghouse HQ, 2nd Floor
Spaces Perpendicular: 2.75m x 5.8 m 275mx5.8m Min. Parking Area For Dwellings with Yes 9 Q,
5.12 Table . 286 S ford A N
Size Requirements of Type A:3.4mx58m Types A&B Yes Setback from a 5L Common Parking 7.5m antor ve.
i ype B: Streetli Al 175 H
Off-Street Accessible ?'86:) 5D ;I' etB. 27d5 X 51185 id provided with Mi,neeP;rr':in Area reas m No HOml”Oﬂ, ON L8L 6A1
Parking Spaces able must provide a 7.5 m wide access access aisle . 9 5.12 Table 1.2m from interior
aisle adjacent to the space Setback from All 5L 3.0m lot line 905.526.6700
Size Requirements of 5.8.i) 0.6m x 1.8 m and must provide a min Yes Other Lot Lines
Off-Street Bicycle o : o . No part of any free-standing or wall- I
Parking Space Table 5D 1.9 m vertical clearance Hllumination 5.13.i mounted lighting fixture shall exceed a ;:-Bh(t:irrlad?s? n
Block A Single No maximum height of 9.5 m above grade | 'O desig
Garage & No light dispersion shall project above TBC via site
) . ) Driveway = 24 lllumination 5.13.iii the horizontal plane from the base of e -
Min. 2 parking spaces per unit plus the lighting fixture lighting design
0.25 parking spaces for visitor parking Block B Single For lots abutting a Residential Zone,
Residential Parking 5.8.1 . N Garage & PR . illumination along the abutting and TBC via site
Requirements Table 5E Eg:ig +(§B‘{?§I§%own. Driveway =22 Hlumination 513.v mutual lot line(s) shall not exceed 0.5 lighting design
=128 resider{t arking spaces and 16 foot candles (5 lux)
;isitor arkin 2 aceg P Block C Single Min. Setback for Any parking structure either below Interior side yard No
P 9 sp Garage = 11 Parking Structures grade or up to a height of 1.6m above . Y
. 5.14.1 A . parking garage
1.6 mor Less in established grade, may encroach into 0.35m setback
Block D1 & D2 Height a required yard provided that the )
RMD2 Zoning
Description Ref. Required Proposed Complies SEAL
parking structure is located no closer
than 3.0m to a street line or lot line, but
shall not encroach into a required CONSULTANTS:
landscape buffer
Min. Setback for
Parking Structure Subject to main building setback
. 5.14.2 ) N/A
Greater than 1.6 m in requirements
Height
Min. Setback for Ramp 9.33m from | Yes
Entrance and Exit 5.14.3 7.5 m from a streetline street line when
Ramps car exits
Stairs and Air Vents . . Yes
. . Shall not be subject to the parking
Associated with 5.14.4 ] Yes
Parking Structures structure setbacks of this by-law
Definitions
Description Definition
Front Lot Line [...] In the case of a corner lot, the shorter lot line PROJECT:
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